
Early Childhood K-8 General Studies K-8 Judaic Studies

Academics
-Teacher Interactions
-Curriculum

Mrs. Chani Felt
cfelt@politz.org

Ms. Martha Mendoza
mmendoza@politz.org

 Rabbi Chaim Greenwald
cgreenwald@politz.org

Student Social / Emotional
Mrs. Chani Felt
cfelt@politz.org

Mrs. Chana Kelman
ckelman@politz.org

Mrs. Chana Kelman
ckelman@politz.org

Classroom
-Student Performance
-Classwork/Homework
-Peer Interactions

Please contact your child’s
teacher directly.

Please contact your child’s
teacher directly. 
Middle School: 
Rabbi Moshe Teichman
mteichman@politz.org

Please contact your child’s
teacher directly.

Individual Student Plans (ISP)
(Previously IEP)

Mrs. Chani Felt
cfelt@politz.org

Mrs. Arlynne Sammons
asammons@politz.org

Mrs. Arlynne Sammons
asammons@politz.org

School Front Office
-Program Information
-Contact Information
-General School Questions
-Afterschool Programs

Mrs. Menorah Schwartz
Office@politz.org

Dismissal Changes ParentLocker Dismissal Portal

Early & Aftercare Requests
Ms. Kristen Head
khead@politz.org

School Business
-Tuition & Scholarship
-Tuition Payments (FACTS)

Ms. Kristen Head
khead@politz.org

Medical
-Medical Concerns
-Immunization Records

Mrs. Rachel Levy
nurse@politz.org

Bookkeeping
-School Lunch Payments
-Afterschool Clubs Payments
-Billing Questions
-Reimbursements

Ms. Karla Acevedo
kacevedo@politz.org

School Grounds
-Maintenance
-Facilities
-Safety & Security
-Gym Rentals

Ms. Kristen Head
khead@politz.org

Development 
-Donations 
-Fundraising Opportunities
-Volunteer Opportunities
-Alumni

Mrs. Rivka Berard
rberard@politz.org

Admissions
-School Tours: New & 
Prospective Students

Mrs. Chani Felt
cfelt@politz.org
 

admissions@politz.org

Rabbi Chaim Greenwald
admissions@politz.org

Rabbi Chaim Greenwald
admissions@politz.org

Marketing
-School Events
-Politz Press

Mrs. Atara Paris
aparis@politz.org

School Database
-P/T Conferences
-Parent Locker
-Registration

Neena Holley
nholley@politz.org

PPTA
Chava Friedler & Jillian Daniels
ppta@politz.org

Politz Day School Contacts
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